
AMCH Krescendo Carbon Copy ZA011821B16 6/11/2016

Krescendo Carbon Copy

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/132385
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/132385


SACH AMCH GRCH (US) Golden Diamond
Cresteds Pacco Proud For Krescendo

ZA001590C14 3/31/2014

LVCH AMCH EECH EEVCH BALTVCH Legends
Men In Black SOD KCS-531/12 7/26/2006

AMCH Legends Ready to Rumble SE47783/2010
5/8/2005

AMCH Crestars Legendary Bruizer 0000 2/26/2003

AMCH One Hot Tottie N'Co. 0000 8/28/2003

AMCH Crestars Xquizite At Legends DOM
9/16/2002

AMCH Blandora Without A Doubt TN83002501
7/14/1998

AMCH INTCH Crestars Optical Attraction
8/7/1998

LVJCH BALTCH LVCH LTCH LTJCH BLRJCH
EECH EEJCH BALTJCH Golden Diamond

Cresteds Assante 7/7/2011

LVJCH LVCH LTCH LTJCH BLRJCH EEJCH
BALTJCH Golden Diamond Cresteds Farrezo at

Principado De L 3/21/2010

BALTCH LVCH LTCH RKFCH RUSCH AMCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH EEVCH BALTVCH Legends

Git R Done TR55385101 8/3/2006

LVJCH BALTCH LVCH LTCH RKFCH RUSCH
LTJCH BLRJCH EECH EEJCH Madonna Luci

Golden Diamond 10/15/2008

LVJCH LVCH LTJCH BLRJCH EEJCH BALTJCH
Golden Diamond Cresteds Honeybrowne 8/21/2009

BALTCH LVCH LTCH RUSCH INTCH(FCI)
EECH EEVCH BALTVCH Taijan Dreamer
Tornado VDH/CERCC2404/04 2/22/2004

LVJCH BALTCH LVCH LTCH RKFCH RUSCH
LTJCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) BLRJCH EECH
EEJCH Legends Love The Paparazzi TR655133

3/29/2007

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/123700
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/123700
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67643
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67643
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61824
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/32491
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36177
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/32518
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/30557
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/51710
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/102886
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/102886
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/92956
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/92956
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68024
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68024
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/83064
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/83064
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/88075
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65067
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65067
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/72752


SACH Be My Lady Pretty Sweet ZA001018C15
6/20/2014

SKCH CZJCH SLOCH SKJCH INTCH(FCI)
SRBCH Armani Labas Rytas 3/29/2012

FINCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) EECH
Wickhaven He Got It Honest PKR.IX-51828

2/1/2006

AMCH Woodlyn Last Comic Standing
TR28699801 8/25/2004

AMCH Wickhaven Black Feather Boa, DOM
10/29/2002

LTCH Tai Bent Agnus Dei Perla LSVK CCD
0217/10 11/21/2009

DKCH DKKLCH SECH Twice as Nice Midnight
Special DK09421/2008 10/11/2007

Kranar Rose in Black 5/17/2008

CZCH CZGCH SKCH CZJCH CZCCH Yamaha z
Jasne hvezdy CMKU/CIN/4781/11/12 7/1/2011

MNCH Pegas z Jasne hvezdy 12/16/2007

LTCH PLCH Volcano Negro Sub-O-Divo PKR.IX-
45820 10/13/2004

CZCH SKCH CZJCH CZCCH Judith z Jasne
hvezdy 3/12/2005

MNCH Tina z Jasne hvezdy 5/22/2009

RUSCH RUSJCH MKCH Angel Look Viva El Rey
RKF 2051344 2/22/2007

MNCH Bai Long's Dragonfly 10/1/2006

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/123005
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/108630
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65579
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65577
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48656
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/90504
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74029
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74029
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/78639
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/102844
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/102844
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/75468
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60501
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/64215
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/64215
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85227
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/70571
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67928

